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 Phlebotomy Certification Training           
Tuition - $1149;  

Includes BLS Certification 

Location: Library 106 

 

Monday September 30, 2019 9:00 am – 12:00pm 

Wednesday October 2, 2019 9:00 am – 12:00pm 

Friday October 4, 2019 9:00 am – 12:00pm 

   

Monday October 7, 2019 9:00 am – 12:00pm 

Wednesday October 9, 2019 9:00 am – 12:00pm 

Friday October 11, 2019 9:00 am – 12:00pm 

   

Monday October 14, 2019 9:00 am – 12:00pm 

Wednesday October 16, 2019 9:00 am – 12:00pm 

Friday October 18, 2019 9:00 am – 12:00pm 

   

  Lecture Clinicals* 

Monday October 21, 2019 9:00am-12:00pm  TBA 

Tuesday October 22, 2019  TBA 

Wednesday October 23, 2019 9:00am-12:00pm TBA 

Thursday October 24, 2019   TBA 

Friday October 25, 2019 9:00am-12:00pm TBA 

   

  Lecture Clinicals* 

Monday October 28, 2019 9:00am-12:00pm TBA 

Tuesday October 29, 2019  TBA 

Wednesday October 30, 2019 9:00am-12:00pm TBA 

Thursday October 31, 2019  TBA 

Friday November 1, 2019  9:00am-12:00pm TBA 

    

Friday-Certification Exam November 18, 2019  9:00am-12:00pm  

 

*Clinicals will begin in week four of the program. Clinical sites are assigned by the instructor; 

instructor, clinic, and student will agree and adhere to clinical schedule.    


